Incrigdao
181
5
123
279
174
228
92
287
196
98
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221
6
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29
94
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24
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89
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105
267
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145
187
215
133
33
13

72
32
200
135
261
101
270
67
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DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA

RELACAO DE INSCRICOES SORTEADAS
** VAGAS EFETIVAS **

6° ANO - ENS.FUND - VESPERTINO ** VAGAS EFETIVAS **

Nome Candidato

ALECIO NETO MACHADO DE ALCANTARA SARDINHA

ALEX RODRIGUES DO AMARAL

AMANDA TORRES DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
ANA CECILIA SALES POLICENA PROCOPIO
ANA CLARA ALVES BORGES

ANA GABRIELA FROES RIBEIRO

ANA JULIA ALVES DE ALENCAR

ANA JULIA MARTINS CARDOSO

ANA LUIZA TORRES CARNEIRO

ANA VITORIA DA SILVA GUEDES
ANGELICA ROCHA SANTIAGO

ANNA KARLA PINTO GONGALVES

ANNA LUIZA FERREIRA BORGES DE SOUSA
ARTHUR ALVES CAETANO

ARTHUR ANTONIO DA CRUZ OLIVERA
ARTHUR GABRIEL ALVES PEREIRA
BEATRIZ DOS REIS CALGADO GOMES
BIANCA BALESTIERE VARGAS DA COSTA
CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA PRADO
CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES DA SILVA
CLARA LIONEL DE BRITO

DANIELA BORGES MACIEL

DANILO BARBOSA DOS ANJOS
EDUARDA ALVES RABELO

EDUARDA ANDRADE NASCIMENTO
ELISA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

EMILY ALCANTRA DE ARAUJO

ERICK RODRIGUES DOS ANJOS

ESTHER AMADO MONTEIRO

FABIO ALESSANDRO DE JESUS FILHO
FELIPE MOURA RABELLO DE DEUS PASSOS
FIORELLA BENETTI

FLASLLEY RODRIGUES CONGALVES
FLAVIA SANTIAGO

FRANCYELLE ASSUNCAO BRANQUINHO
GABRIEL ALVES DA SILVA

GABRIEL DA SILVA VIEIRA

GABRIEL SOUSA MACIEL

GABRIEL ZOLLMANN PIFFER

GEOVANNA LOPES MARTINS

GEOVANNA MARIA LOPES SILVA

HEITOR BATISTA MACHADO

HEITOR FERNANDES XAVIER

HERMES GABRIEL MARQUES DA VEIGA
HIANDRA CAROLINA COELHO

Nome Responsavel

TAYNNARA ANTONIA ALVES SARDINHA DE SOUSA

ANEIDY DO AMARAL CRUZ ARAUJO
VANIA TORRES DOS SANTOS

MARIA DO SOCORRO DE SALES DOS SANTOS

ANA CLAUDIA ALVES REIS

RAYKA MIRIELY FROES RIBEIRO
CLEYDE LINDOLPHO DE ALENCAR
DRHYELLY MARTINS DA SILVA
KETHELY TORRES DA SILVA
EVANEIDE BEZERRA DA SILVA GUEDES
FERNANDA SILVA ROCHA

VALDETE GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
ANNE KAROLINY FERREIRA FONSECA
ANDRESSA ALVES BARROS

LEONEL DA CRUZ OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA ALVES DE SOUSA

JOAQUIM MARCELO GOMES FILHO
LUIZANA BALESTIERE VARGAS
LUCIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA PRADO
SANTINA SOARES DE FARIAS
THALITA AIRES LIONEL DE BRITO
RHARYANE DE MELO MACIEL

LIVIA RAYANE REIS BARBOSA

ELIANE ALVES LUSTOSA RABELO
IGOR FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
KATIA BATISTA DE SOUSA

EVELLYN PASSOS ALCANTRA
FERNANDA DOS ANJOS

LEANA AMADO

SHIRLEY ROZENO DA SILVA

PAULO CESAR DE DEUS PASSOS
POLLYANA BENETTI

FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
JOSE HUMBERTO VAZ SANTIAGO
EDNELE PAULA ASSUNCAO BRANQUINHO
ADAO ALVES DA SILVA FILHO

KARINE BEZERRA

CLAUDIA MACIEL FERREIRA DA SILVA
HELIO AUGUSTO BALDASSO PIFFER
GILVANO LOPES MARTINS

ANA CLEIA SILVA FERREIRA
FERNANDA GONCALVES BATISTA
MARIA DOS REIS FERNANDES DE QUEIROZ
FRANSCIELI CRISTINA MARQUES
EDNOM MARTINS COELHO



Incrigdao
190
242
184

43
103
19
90
77
265
10
37
300
216
227
226
193
278
56
79

112
71
199
97
201
150
178
129
127
282
99
31
194
285
192
244
139
274
18
234
116
204
152
55
137
212
15
225
14
65
70
233
217
269
252

Nome Candidato

IAGO DIAS E SILVA

ISABELLA ROMUALDO CORDEIRO
ISABELLA TAYNARA DOS ANJOS SOBRAL
ISADORA MONTALVAO BOARETO DE SOUSA
ISAQUE DUARTE RIBEIRO

IZABELA PIMENTEL DINIZ

JHON IGOR PEREIRA DE JESUS

JOAO LUCAS RODRIGUES CORREIA DA SILVA
JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA SANTANA

JOAO WESLEY DE JESUS SILVA

JULIA CAMPELO DE MIRANDA SILVA
JULIA DE MATTOS SILVA

JULIA RIBEIRO MARTINS

KAIO CESAR BISPO DOS SANTOS

KAUAN SANTANA DAS NEVES FOGACA
KAYCK RUAN SOUZA DA SILVA

KELYTON HENRIQUE BARBOSA ALVES
KETLEM SABRINY ALVES AVELINO
KETLEY VITORIA PEREIRA DE MENDONGA
KEVIN MOURA MONTEIRO BATISTA

LARA RESENDE FERREIRA

LARA SOUSA MACIEL

LAURA ALVES FERREIRA PINHEIRO
LAUREN BARBOSA SANTOS

LOHAINE ALVES BARBOSA

LORRANY VICTORIA BARRETO DE OLIVEIRA
LOUISE VITORIA NORONHA DE FARIA CALAGCA
LUCAS GABRIEL MENDES DA SILVA
LUCAS GABRIEL SHINODA DE ALMEIDA
LUCAS PEREIRA BISPO DA PAIXAQ

LUIS MIGUEL DE SOUSA SANDI

LUIZ FELIPE MUNIZ BARBOSA

LUIZ GUSTAVO MONTEIRO ATAIDES

LUIZ PHILLIPE SPINDOLA GUIMARAES
MARIA CLARA DE MENDONCA PEREIRA
MARIA EDUARDA CARVALHO BARBOSA
MARIA EDUARDA LOPES GOMES

MARIA FERNANDA GOMES TICLY

MARIA FERNANDA SILVA MARTINS
MARIA GABRIELA DE CARVALGO MACIEL
MARIA JULIA VELOSO DOS SANTOS
MARIA LUIZA ARAUJO BISPO

MARIA LUIZA SAVIAN DE SOUSA
MARIANA DOS SANTOS CUNHA

MARIANA FREITAS DE QUEIROZ

MARYA LUIZA BORGES DA FONSECA TEODORO
MARYANA DE ALCANTARA LOPES

MATEO MARIO GOMES ARAOZ

MAYSA ESTER MUNIZ DOS SANTOS
MIGUEL GOMES DE SOUZA

MIRELLA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
NATALIA GEHLHAAR HINTZ

NICOLAS PEREIRA DE MORAES

PAULO HENRIQUE SUZUKI SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES DE SOUSA

Nome Responsavel

SILMAR DIAS DE SOUSA

CLAUDIA CORDEIRO FERREIRA GONCALVES
KENYA TAYNARA DOS ANJOS

ITALO FIGUEIREDO DE SOUSA

MARCONSEL GOMES RIBEIRO

DANIELLY PABLINE PIMENTEL CHAVES
DAIANE PEREIRA BEZERRA DE JESUS

ANDREIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES VIEIRA LISBOA

SUZILEY DE SOUZA SANTOS
VANDERLICE FERREIRA PIRES

EVA PEREIRA DA SILVA

PAOLLA DE MATTOS

JOAQUIM REIS LOPES MARTINS
MARILENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
WILDES DAS NEVES FOGACA

JOSE OVIDIO BARBOSA DE SOUZA
JACIARA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

LIGIA KARYNE ALVES VAZ

MARIA APARECIDA CANDIDA DE ARAUIO
ANA LUCIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA

ANA LIDIA SOARES DE RESENDE FARIAS
CLAUDIA MACIEL FERREIRA DA SILVA
RITA ALVES FERREIRA DE CAMARGO
JOYCE SANTOS SOUZA

MARLI ALVES DA SILVA

SANDRA BARRETO DA SILVA

FLAVIA NORONHA DE FARIA

IONE GOMES MENDES

LINDYANE TAMAKI SHINODA

DANIELLE ALVES DA PAIXAO

PABLINE DE SOUSA CANGUCU SANDI
EDISON DA COSTA BARBOSA

VANESSA MONTEIRO ANTONIO

ROSELI PEREIRA GUIMARAES SPINDOLA
SILVIO XAVIER PEREIRA

MARIZIA CAMPOS CARVALHO BARBOSA
WELBERT LOPES DA LUZ

JANINE OLIVEIRA TICLY

DIEISY MARTINS ALVES

JAQUELINE INAJARA DE CARVALHO MACIEL
DEUSELANE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
JOAO PAULO DA CONCEIGAO BISPO
JOSE VICENTE AQUINO DE SOUSA
ELIZAMA FIRMINO DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON CARLOS DIAS QUEIROZ
SUYENNE BORGES DA FONSECA TEODORO
POLLYANA JORGE DE ALCANTARA

MARIA ALEJANDRA ARAOZ ARAUZ

MARY REGIS DOS SANTOS

EMMANUELLE GOMES MEIRA

NARA MARCIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
KARIN GEHLHAAR HINTZ

ROGERIO CARVALHO DE MORAES
ELAINE CRISTINA SUZUKI

FRANCISCO JOSE DE SOUSA



Incrigdao
289
146
224

28
182
57
80
68
231
172
296
54
108
272
271
34
239
168
303
293
290
144
48
61

Nome Candidato

QUEREN VITORIA DA SILVA MAIA
RAFAEL MOURA RABELLO DE DEUS PASSOS
RAFAELLA LOPES DA SILVA

RAFAELLA RAYRA BATISTA SANTOS
REBECA DA COSTA MACIEL

RYHAN GUSTAVO ALVES RODRIGUES
SAMUEL FERREIRA FELIX DA SILVA
SAMUEL LUCAS GOIS MORAIS

SARAH MENDES DAMASCENO DA SILVA
SOPHIA DE CARVALHO TELES

THIAGO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

TIAGO PEREIRA DA SILVA

VERONICA TIESEN DOS ANJOS

VICTOR HUGO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIOS CAMPOS DA COSTA

VITOR GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA VALVERDE
VITOR HUGO ALVES DIAS

VITOR MOURA DE MACEDO

VITORIA JAMILE MELO DA SILVA
VITORIA VIEIRA DE ARAUJO

VYCTOR HUGO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
WILIAM LEONARDO SILFER

YAGO RODRIGUES DAS NEVES

YASMIN SILVEIRA SANTOS SILVA

Total de Inscricbes: 124

Nome Responsavel

ROSIMEIRE JOSE DA SILVA

PAULO CESAR DE DEUS PASSOS
GILVANETE DE SOUZA LOPES

LUZIA BATISTA TEIXEIRA

JANILDES MENDES DA COSTA NASCIMENTO
DEILANE ALVES ROBERTO RODRIGUES
MARLUCE FERREIRA COSTA

SABRINA PASSOS DE GOIS

REINALDO MENDES DA SILVA

GENILTON FRANCISCO TELES

ALAIR LOPES DE MORAIS

LEILA PEREIRA EVANGELISTA

EDINALVA INACIO DOS ANJOS

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTINA BARBOSA DE CAMPOS

VIVIANE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA VALVERDE
MARCELO ALVES DA SILVA

PATRICIA CRISTINA BENTO DE MOURA
ADIMILSOM LUCIANO DA SILVA

AIRTON VIEIRA DE ARAUJO

DIANI MENDES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
WELINGTON VINICIUS

JANUARIA RODRIGUES BARROS NETA
BARBARA SILVEIRA SANTOS



